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FALCAO BRANCO
GARDE
GAUCHO
BICHO PAPAO
BICO DOCE
MALUCO BELEZA
DISTAK 2
TROVAO
DOLAR
GENERAL
SANTA FE
CAPITAO
MEGA SENA
XERIFE
BRUTO EGRAN
FANTASMA
BIG BOY
SEM LIMITE
SAFADAO
CHACAL
ZORRO
PACTO
ALARME
PANCADA
LOKAO
SHARK
DIAMANTE NEGRO
CAJADO
PENA CURTA
ZANGADO

Anilha
011463
528003
018348
583562
038807
072100
018726
115446
145550
326412
419989
505977
549995
024521
016924
007334
033175
017604
259824
144917
014455
016383
098393
112346
003622
001275
447035
006257
143867
013513

MARCOS P
RAIMUNDO
PADILHA
RIBAS
MARCELO
VANDO
PAULO ROBERTO
MARCELO
ALDEMIR
GEVERSON
MARCELO
EVERALDO
JOAO FURTADO
VALMIR FINK
ERICO ROCHA
IVANIR
MARCELO
ALDENIR
ALDEMIR
THIAGO E FABIO
JOAO FURTADO
CASSIANO
MAYCON
DIEGO
LEANDRO
MARLON
SERGIO ZIMMER
EVERALDO/GLAUCINEI
EDSON

ZEQUIEL

Cidade
FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

TRES CORACOES - MG

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA

CTBA

FAZENDA

FAZENDA

FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

10/15 min

94/154
79/148
90/145
109/143
109/137
85/135
82/129
87/125
97/123
100/122
91/120
89/120
87/120
70/112
73/108
82/104
103/99
72/98
68/98
69/96
51/96
90/95
80/95
81/93
78/92
70/92
83/88
73/84
58/67
57/66

TRINCA FERRO 29/09/2019
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